MANSOUR GROUP

Features

Cam & Groove

The Right Connection®

Global Type E Adapters
Adapter x Hose Shank

* Interchanges with all products produced to A-A-59326D
» Pressure rating for adapters is based on the seal of the mating part

A380 Permanent

Size Mold Aluminum

Part #

1/2" G50-E-AL’

3/4" G75-E-AL
1" G100-E-AL
1-1/4" G125-E-AL
1-1/2" G150-E-AL
2" G200-E-AL
2-1/2" G250-E-AL
3" G300-E-AL
4" G400-E-AL
5" G500-E-AL"
6" G600-E-AL
8" G800-E-AL"

ASTMC38000 316 Investment Cast
Forged Brass Stainless Steel
Part # Part #
G50-E-BR’ G50-E-SS’
G75-E-BR G75-E-SS
G100-E-BR G100-E-SS
G125-E-BR G125-E-SS
G150-E-BR G150-E-SS
G200-E-BR G200-E-SS
G250-E-BR G250-E-SS
G300-E-BR G300-E-SS
G400-E-BR G400-E-SS A380 permanent mold aluminum
G500-E-BR’
G600-E-SS

" No standard exists for the 1/2", 5" and 8", and generally these sizes do not interchange with

other manufacturers' products.

Features

Global Type F Adapters
Adapter x Male NPT

* Interchanges with all products produced to A-A-59326D
» Pressure rating for adapters is based on the seal of the mating part

A380 Permanent

Size Mold Aluminum

Part #

1/2" G50-F-AL"

3/4" G75-F-AL
1" G100-F-AL
1-1/4" G125-F-AL
1-1/4" G150-F-AL
2" G200-F-AL
2-1/2" G250-F-AL
3" G300-F-AL
4" G400-F-AL
5" G500-F-AL"
6" G600-F-AL

ASTMC38000
Forged Brass

Part #
G50-F-BR’
G75-F-BR
G100-F-BR
G125-F-BR
G150-F-BR
G200-F-BR
G250-F-BR
G300-F-BR
G400-F-BR
G500-F-BR’

316 Investment Cast
Stainless Steel
Part #
G50-F-SS!
G75-F-SS
G100-F-SS
G125-F-SS
G150-F-SS
G200-F-SS
G250-F-SS ASTMC38000 forged brass
G300-F-SS
G400-F-SS

G600-F-SS

" No standard exists for the 1/2" and 8", and generally these sizes do not interchange with

other manufacturers' products.
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