



Global Type E Adapters

Adapter x Hose Shank

Features

- Interchanges with all products produced to A-A-59326D
- · Pressure rating for adapters is based on the seal of the mating part

Size	A380 Permanent Mold Aluminum Part #	ASTMC38000 Forged Brass Part #	316 Investment Cast Stainless Steel Part #
1/2"	G50-E-AL ¹	G50-E-BR1	G50-E-SS ¹
3/4"	G75-E-AL	G75-E-BR	G75-E-SS
1"	G100-E-AL	G100-E-BR	G100-E-SS
1-1/4"	G125-E-AL	G125-E-BR	G125-E-SS
1-1/2"	G150-E-AL	G150-E-BR	G150-E-SS
2"	G200-E-AL	G200-E-BR	G200-E-SS
2-1/2"	G250-E-AL	G250-E-BR	G250-E-SS
3"	G300-E-AL	G300-E-BR	G300-E-SS
4"	G400-E-AL	G400-E-BR	G400-E-SS
5"	G500-E-AL ¹	G500-E-BR1	
6"	G600-E-AL		G600-E-SS
8"	G800-E-AL ¹		



A380 permanent mold aluminum

Global Type F Adapters Adapter x Male NPT

Features

- Interchanges with all products produced to A-A-59326D
- · Pressure rating for adapters is based on the seal of the mating part

Size	A380 Permanent Mold Aluminum Part #	ASTMC38000 Forged Brass Part #	316 Investment Cast Stainless Steel Part #
1/2"	G50-F-AL ¹	G50-F-BR ¹	G50-F-SS ¹
3/4"	G75-F-AL	G75-F-BR	G75-F-SS
1"	G100-F-AL	G100-F-BR	G100-F-SS
1-1/4"	G125-F-AL	G125-F-BR	G125-F-SS
1-1/4"	G150-F-AL	G150-F-BR	G150-F-SS
2"	G200-F-AL	G200-F-BR	G200-F-SS
2-1/2"	G250-F-AL	G250-F-BR	G250-F-SS
3"	G300-F-AL	G300-F-BR	G300-F-SS
4"	G400-F-AL	G400-F-BR	G400-F-SS
5"	G500-F-AL ¹	G500-F-BR ¹	
6"	G600-F-AL		G600-F-SS



ASTMC38000 forged brass

No standard exists for the 1/2" and 8", and generally these sizes do not interchange with other manufacturers' products.



Address: 2502 Elm Street | Sudbury, ON | P3E 4R6

Phone: 705-682-3389 | Email:

info.mcc@mansourgroup.inc www.mansourgroup.inc

¹ No standard exists for the 1/2", 5" and 8", and generally these sizes do not interchange with other manufacturers' products.